Stoney Park Pick & Choose Running Order and Jobs for Saturday 29th January

7:30 AM
7:37 AM
7:44 AM
7:51 AM
7:58 AM
8:05 AM
8:12 AM
8:19 AM
8:26 AM
8:33 AM
8:40 AM
8:47 AM
8:54 AM
9:01 AM
9:08 AM
9:15 AM
9:22 AM
9:29 AM
9:36 AM
9:43 AM
9:50 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
10:11 AM
10:18 AM
10:25 AM
10:32 AM
10:39 AM
10:46 AM
10:53 AM
11:00 AM
11:07 AM
11:14 AM
11:21 AM
11:28 AM
11:35 AM
11:42 AM
11:49 AM
11:56 AM
12:03 PM
12:10 PM
12:17 PM
12:24 PM
12:31 PM
12:38 PM
12:45 PM
12:52 PM
12:59 PM
1:06 PM
1:13PM
1:20 PM
1:27 PM
1:34 PM
1:41PM
1:48 PM
1:55PM
2:02 PM
2:09 PM

Slalom
1 Sienna McCarthy
2 Ellouise Fletcher
3 Mitchell Fletcher
4 Taj Reeves
5 Zarhli Reeves
6 Selina Appleton
7 Rory Habermann
8 Chloe Mason
9 Caitlyn Robinson
10 Emita McCarthy
11 Isabel Shaw
12 Jaycee Ashcroft
13 Kristy Appleton
14 Ruby Di Salvo
15 Chole Keeley
16 Carina Napier
17 Casey Wooderson
18 Murray Dyson
19 Callan Ashcroft
20 Josh Hooper
21 Nicki Cockburn
22 Amy Reeves
23 Hayden Bickerton
24 Lucas Cornale
25 Scott Reeves
26 Barry Mason
27 Mark Hooper
28 Paul Sheehy
29 Bob Fletcher
30 Shane Coulter
31 Mark Louder
32 Peter Cornale
33 Chris Cockburn
34 Leigh Southwell
35 Kenzie Cockburn
36 Zack Cockburn
37 Georgie Bickerton
38 Taj Reeves
39 Zarhli Reeves
40 Rory Habermann
41 Chloe Mason
42 Ruby Di Salvo
43 Chole Keeley
44 Carina Napier
45 Paul Sheehy
46 Bob Fletcher
47 Shane Coulter
48 Peter Cornale
49 Chris Cockburn
50 Paul Sheehy
51 Bob Fletcher
52 Shane Coulter
53 Peter Cornale
54 Chris Cockburn
55 Leigh Southwell
56 Kenzie Cockburn
57 Zack Cockburn
58 Georgie Bickerton

Driver

Boat Judge
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper
Mark Hooper

Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder
Mark Louder

Judges

Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Bob Fletcher
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Brian Robinson
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton

Steve Bickerton

Steve Bickerton

Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher
Amanda Fletcher

Tower

Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn

2:31PM
2:37PM
2:43 PM
2:49 PM
2:55 PM
3:01PM
3:07PM
3:13PM
3:19PM
3:25PM
3:31PM

3:53PM
4:00 PM
4:07 PM
4:14 PM
4:21 PM
4:28 PM
4:35PM
4:42 PM
4:49 PM
4:56 PM
5:03 PM
5:10 PM
5:17 PM
5:24 PM
5:31PM
5:38 PM
5:45 PM
5:52PM
5:59 PM
6:06 PM
6:13 PM
6:20 PM
6:27 PM

Trick
1 Nicki Cockburn
2 Casey Wooderson
3 Ellouise Fletcher
4 Sienna McCarthy
5 Mitchell Fletcher
6 Jett Sheehy
7 Mark Louder
8 Hayden Bickerton
9 Callan Ashcroft
10 Josh Hooper
11 Jett Sheehy

o O o oo

0 Jumb
0

1 Finn Sheehy
2 Hayden Bickerton
3 Mark Louder
4 Selina Appleton
5 Finn Sheehy
6 Jaycee Asccroft
7 lsabel Shaw
8 Kristy Appleton
9 Josh Hooper
10 Hayden Bickerton
11 Finn Sheehy
12 Selina Appleton
13 Mark Louder
14 Jaycee Asccroft
15 Isabel Shaw
16 Kristy Appleton
17 Finn Sheehy
18 Josh Hooper
19 Callan Ashcroft
20 Scott Reeves
21 Callan Ashcroft
22 Scott Reeves
0 Finish

Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Bruce Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn
Chris Cockburn

Boat Juage

Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft
Graham Ashcroft

Judges

Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale
Peter Cornale

video

Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft
Rachelle Ashcroft

Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale
Lucas Cornale

water

Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton
Steve Bickerton

Video

Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton
Jason Appleton

Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy
Paul Sheehy



